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Oświęcim, 8-10-2011

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2011-10-08 - 10:19 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. LECHOWICZ, Filip 97 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:41.38 432
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.86 36.55 250m: 2:56.42 35.26 350m: 4:07.95 35.63

100m: 1:08.31 35.50 200m: 2:21.16 36.30 300m: 3:32.32 35.90 400m: 4:41.38 33.43

15 lat

1. KUŚWIK, Maciej SWR 96 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:57.26 721
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:26.13 29.81 250m: 2:26.63 30.34 350m: 3:27.69 30.63

100m: 56.32 29.37 200m: 1:56.29 30.16 300m: 2:57.06 30.43 400m: 3:57.26 29.57

2. STANKIEWICZ, DOMINIK 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:25.24 516
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:36.01 33.23 250m: 2:43.72 34.03 350m: 3:52.28 34.38

100m: 1:02.78 32.77 200m: 2:09.69 33.68 300m: 3:17.90 34.18 400m: 4:25.24 32.96

3. KICA, Paweł 96 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:30.89 484
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:38.62 34.30 250m: 2:47.84 34.49 350m: 3:57.06 34.45

100m: 1:04.32 34.23 200m: 2:13.35 34.73 300m: 3:22.61 34.77 400m: 4:30.89 33.83

16 lat i starsi

1. SZUBA, Michał SWR 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:51.85 772
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:24.72 29.18 250m: 2:23.27 29.26 350m: 3:22.99 30.01

100m: 55.54 28.69 200m: 1:54.01 29.29 300m: 2:52.98 29.71 400m: 3:51.85 28.86

2. POPRAWA, Michał SO 94 AZS AWF Katowice 3:53.71 754
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:25.53 29.48 250m: 2:25.07 29.57 350m: 3:25.18 29.57

100m: 56.05 29.25 200m: 1:55.50 29.97 300m: 2:55.61 30.54 400m: 3:53.71 28.53

3. FURTEK, Paweł 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:01.19 686
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:27.56 30.58 250m: 2:28.71 30.79 350m: 3:30.94 30.83

100m: 56.98 29.72 200m: 1:57.92 30.36 300m: 3:00.11 31.40 400m: 4:01.19 30.25

4. NACHTMAN, Mateusz SK 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:02.81 672
50m: 27.04 27.04 150m: 1:27.70 31.00 250m: 2:29.47 30.62 350m: 3:31.85 30.97

100m: 56.70 29.66 200m: 1:58.85 31.15 300m: 3:00.88 31.41 400m: 4:02.81 30.96

5. RŻYSKI, Marcin SK 94 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:03.21 669
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:30.55 31.26 250m: 2:32.24 30.64 350m: 3:34.04 31.06

100m: 59.29 30.49 200m: 2:01.60 31.05 300m: 3:02.98 30.74 400m: 4:03.21 29.17

6. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:03.38 668
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:30.43 31.19 250m: 2:31.70 30.15 350m: 3:32.89 30.80

100m: 59.24 30.84 200m: 2:01.55 31.12 300m: 3:02.09 30.39 400m: 4:03.38 30.49

7. SUZIN, Marcin SK 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:03.89 663
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:29.49 31.24 250m: 2:31.66 30.87 350m: 3:33.89 31.19

100m: 58.25 30.65 200m: 2:00.79 31.30 300m: 3:02.70 31.04 400m: 4:03.89 30.00

8. KUBKOWSKI, Bartłomiej SWR 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:05.25 652
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.19 30.86 250m: 2:31.82 30.59 350m: 3:33.90 31.33

100m: 59.33 30.88 200m: 2:01.23 31.04 300m: 3:02.57 30.75 400m: 4:05.25 31.35

9. TOWAREK, Sebastian SWR 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:05.80 648
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.93 30.98 250m: 2:31.58 31.49 350m: 3:34.97 31.73

100m: 57.95 30.09 200m: 2:00.09 31.16 300m: 3:03.24 31.66 400m: 4:05.80 30.83

10. SZAMOTULSKI, Wojciech 91 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:12.53 598
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:30.00 30.98 250m: 2:33.72 31.92 350m: 3:39.21 33.09

100m: 59.02 30.49 200m: 2:01.80 31.80 300m: 3:06.12 32.40 400m: 4:12.53 33.32

11. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:12.72 596
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.32 31.22 250m: 2:33.94 32.57 350m: 3:41.25 33.67

100m: 58.10 30.37 200m: 2:01.37 32.05 300m: 3:07.58 33.64 400m: 4:12.72 31.47
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12. KLUPA, Michał 90 AZS AGH Kraków 4:13.27 592
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:31.38 32.18 250m: 2:35.88 32.57 350m: 3:41.13 32.75

100m: 59.20 30.60 200m: 2:03.31 31.93 300m: 3:08.38 32.50 400m: 4:13.27 32.14

13. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:16.40 571
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.12 32.15 250m: 2:39.35 32.65 350m: 3:44.58 32.01

100m: 1:01.97 32.09 200m: 2:06.70 32.58 300m: 3:12.57 33.22 400m: 4:16.40 31.82

14. KOTLEWSKI, Michał SK 94 ZRYW Opole 4:17.37 565
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:32.84 32.33 250m: 2:38.42 32.76 350m: 3:45.21 33.30

100m: 1:00.51 31.43 200m: 2:05.66 32.82 300m: 3:11.91 33.49 400m: 4:17.37 32.16

15. GIERACKI, Bartosz SWR 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:17.61 563
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.06 32.82 250m: 2:39.66 33.25 350m: 3:45.76 32.77

100m: 1:00.24 31.61 200m: 2:06.41 33.35 300m: 3:12.99 33.33 400m: 4:17.61 31.85

16. ŁUCZAK, Piotr 92 AZS AGH Kraków 4:17.77 562
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.67 31.93 250m: 2:37.44 33.18 350m:

100m: 59.74 31.25 200m: 2:04.26 32.59 300m: 3:44.83 1:07.39 400m: 4:17.77

17. ŻYBURA, Kornel 95 BOBRY Dębica 4:19.30 552
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:34.44 33.05 250m: 2:40.93 33.33 350m: 3:47.40 33.12

100m: 1:01.39 31.97 200m: 2:07.60 33.16 300m: 3:14.28 33.35 400m: 4:19.30 31.90

18. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 4:19.49 551
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.99 32.82 250m: 2:39.15 33.10 350m: 3:46.71 34.01

100m: 1:00.17 31.48 200m: 2:06.05 33.06 300m: 3:12.70 33.55 400m: 4:19.49 32.78

19. HYDZIK, Piotr SK 95 PUKS KAROL Wadowice 4:19.62 550
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.28 32.35 250m: 2:39.41 33.15 350m: 3:46.29 33.47

100m: 1:00.93 32.02 200m: 2:06.26 32.98 300m: 3:12.82 33.41 400m: 4:19.62 33.33

20. STACHURA, Maciej 91 AZS AGH Kraków 4:28.95 495
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.29 33.25 250m: 2:43.14 34.85 350m: 3:53.70 35.27

100m: 1:01.04 31.71 200m: 2:08.29 34.00 300m: 3:18.43 35.29 400m: 4:28.95 35.25

21. SIKORA, Michał SWR 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:29.19 493
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.79 34.34 250m: 2:46.67 34.29 350m:

100m: 1:03.45 33.35 200m: 2:12.38 34.59 300m: 3:21.37 34.70 400m: 4:29.19

22. RYSZKA, Marcin 90 AZS AGH Kraków 5:16.49 303
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:51.97 39.47 250m: 4:35.97 1:22.36 350m:

100m: 1:12.50 38.11 200m: 3:13.61 1:21.64 300m: 400m: 5:16.49

PK TOPOLSKI, Arkadiusz 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:44.04 420
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:43.32 37.08 250m: 2:56.58 36.00 350m: 4:08.38 36.04

100m: 1:06.24 35.35 200m: 2:20.58 37.26 300m: 3:32.34 35.76 400m: 4:44.04 35.66

PK ULATOWSKI, Wojciech 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:48.21 402
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:47.07 36.07 250m: 3:01.07 37.16 350m: 4:15.04 37.30

100m: 1:11.00 38.09 200m: 2:23.91 36.84 300m: 3:37.74 36.67 400m: 4:48.21 33.17

PK SEREMET, Konrad 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:57.36 366
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:46.23 38.28 250m: 3:04.31 38.98 350m: 4:21.35 38.25

100m: 1:07.95 36.47 200m: 2:25.33 39.10 300m: 3:43.10 38.79 400m: 4:57.36 36.01

PK HOJDA, Bartłomiej 98 PARK WODNY Tarnowskie Gory 5:02.78 347
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:49.17 39.28 250m: 3:06.76 38.21 350m: 4:25.73 39.51

100m: 1:09.89 37.87 200m: 2:28.55 39.38 300m: 3:46.22 39.46 400m: 5:02.78 37.05

PK TRELA, Karol 98 GILUS Gilowice 5:06.11 335
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.79 38.72 250m: 3:06.89 39.41 350m: 4:27.01 40.45

100m: 1:10.07 36.65 200m: 2:27.48 38.69 300m: 3:46.56 39.67 400m: 5:06.11 39.10

PK NOWORYTA, Dawid 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:10.39 322
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:35.31 1:20.56 250m: 3:54.60 39.91 350m:

100m: 1:14.75 39.90 200m: 3:14.69 39.38 300m: 4:34.21 39.61 400m: 5:10.39
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PK KŁAPA, Filip 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:17.25 301
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:55.58 39.77 250m: 3:17.62 41.19 350m: 4:39.36 40.71

100m: 1:15.81 39.90 200m: 2:36.43 40.85 300m: 3:58.65 41.03 400m: 5:17.25 37.89

PK PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 GTSiK SiKReT Gliwice 5:17.36 301
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:52.74 40.21 250m: 3:13.46 40.54 350m: 4:36.52 41.66

100m: 1:12.53 38.43 200m: 2:32.92 40.18 300m: 3:54.86 41.40 400m: 5:17.36 40.84

PK DZIÓBEK, Patryk 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:27.26 274
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.82 41.15 250m: 3:21.27 42.43 350m: 4:44.87 41.83

100m: 1:14.67 39.38 200m: 2:38.84 43.02 300m: 4:03.04 41.77 400m: 5:27.26 42.39


